
2025-2026 Project KIDS School Year 

Dates Project KIDS is open but school is closed: 

Monday October 13, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ Fall Conferences/Teacher Prep 

Tuesday October 14, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ Fall Conferences/Teacher Prep 

Wednesday October 15, 2025​ ​              Fall Conferences/Teacher Prep 

Thursday October 16, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ MEA Break 

Friday October 17,  2025​ ​ ​ ​ MEA Break 

Monday  November 10,  2025​ ​ ​ Professional Day 

Monday December 29, 2025 ​​ ​              Winter Break 

Tuesday  December 30,  2025​​               ​ Winter Break 

Friday  January 2, 2026                                                    Winter Break 

Friday January 16, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ Professional Day 

Monday February 16,  2026​ ​ ​ ​ President’s Day/Teacher Prep 

Tuesday, February 17, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ Conferences/Teacher Prep 

Wednesday February 18, 2026​ ​              Conferences/Teacher Prep 

Monday March 16,  2026​ ​ ​ ​ Spring Break 

Tuesday March 17,  2026 ​ ​ ​ ​ Spring Break 

Wednesday March 18,  2026         ​ ​ ​ Spring Break 

Thursday March 19,  2026​ ​ ​ ​ Spring Break 

Friday  March 20, 2026      ​ ​ ​ ​ Spring Break 

Monday April 6, 2026                                                      Professional Day 

 

Dates Project KIDS is closed: 

Monday September 1, 2025     ​ ​ ​ Labor Day 

Thursday November 27,  2025​ ​ ​ Fall Break 

Friday November 28,  2025​ ​ ​ ​ Fall Break 

Wednesday,  December 24, 2025​ ​ ​ Winter Break 

Thursday  December 25, 2025​ ​ ​ Winter Break 

Friday, December 26, 2025​ ​ ​              Winter Break 

Wednesday December 31, 2025                                    Winter Break​  

Thursday  January 1, 2026                                               Winter Break​  

Monday January 19, 2026​ ​ ​ ​ Project KIDS Professional Day​​  

Monday May 25,  2026​ ​ ​ ​ Memorial Day 

Friday  June 5,  2026                                                   ​ Project KIDS Professional Day 


